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Campionatul National de Sala U16, U18 - Etapa 2

Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter" - Bucuresti

Meet Program

Event  1   Feminin 60 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
CSM Bucuresti1018386 Dociu, Cristina Ana Maria1

LPS P.T. Craiova104985 Stefan, Diana Maria2

CSS 4 Buc.091360 Soare, Maria IsabelleLorett3

CSM Bucuresti1019781 Punga, Carolina-Andreea4

LPS Braila092776 Iancu, Anamaria Ioana5

CSU Craiova105058 Preda, Lorena Maria6

CSS Triumf Buc.101113 Mocanu, Sofia7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
CSM Braila092716 Ichim, Bianca Maria1

CSM Bucuresti0919810 Bargaoanu, Denisa Andreea2

CS Rapid Buc.09836 Vasile, Antonia Maria3

CSS Lugoj, CSM Lugoj098858 Dragos, Natalia Valentina4

CSSViitorulCluj093569 Golub, Stefania  Sofia5

CSSViitorulCluj103581 Szasz Iakab, Dorottya6

CSS 5 Buc.091542 Marin, Denisa Maria7

CSS Dinamo Buc101598 Balaban, Maria Adelina8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
SCM Deva105902 Negrean, Iris Maria1

CSS Triumf Buc.101112 Stanoiu, Antonia2

CSM Craiova094819 Gafton-Popescu, Maria Bianca3

CSS Ploiesti097495 Hekter, Elena Cristina4

LPS Cluj Napoca0910211 Rad, Daria Larisa5

CSSViitorulCluj103604 Babos-Barabas, Eszter6

CSS Dinamo Buc101597 Comiza, Ariana-Florina7

CSM Buzau103285 Andronescu, Andreea Cristina8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
LPS Cluj Napoca0910213 Balazs, Tania Diana1

CS Orasenesc Vol1013069 Dan, Alessia-Maria2

LPS Braila102864 Badin, Violeta Cristina3

CSM Bucuresti0919783 Dinca, Ioana4

CS Orasenesc Vol0917785 Parpalea, Alexandra Maria5

LPS Constanta104456 Petrescu, Sara Maria6

CSM Bucuresti1019804 Ionita, Mihaela Andreea7

CSM Bucuresti1019741 Cristea, Ioana Alexandra8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
LPS Braila1016457 Ilie, Bianca Maria1

CSU Craiova105057 Preda, Karmen Mihaela2

LPS Cluj Napoca093716 Csete, Oana Antonia3

CS Rapid Buc.0916568 Craciun, Stefania Andreea4

CSSViitorulCluj093576 Blaga, Teodora5

LPS P.T. Craiova1012827 Bacanu, Maria Catalina6

LPS P.T. Craiova104950 Ceraceanu, Adelina Mihaela7

CSS Hunedoara105998 Agrigoroaie, Ana Maria8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
CSS Ploiesti107644 Prunoiu, Ana-Rebeca1

CSS Ploiesti107686 Neagu, Denisa Flory2

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104399 Comanescu, Alexia3

CS Farul C-ta094311 Scarlatescu, Alecsandra4

CSM Bucuresti0919740 Cojocaru, Alexandra Gabriela5

CSS Ploiesti097669 Prunoiu, Sara Bianca6

CSS 5 Buc.101544 Serban, Daria Ioana7

CSM Bucuresti1019708 Stefani, Natalia Maria8

Event  2   Feminin 60 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CS Olimpia Buc.0730002 Balaban, Teodora Gabriela1

CSS Dinamo Buc, AC Iacris071633 Ion, Ileana Cristiana2

CSS Resita084030 Stroe, Andrada3

CS Dinamo Buc.0830043 Dogan, Ana-Maria4

CSS Calarasi083917 Josiman, Noemi Elena5

CSSViitorulCluj073558 Codrean, Lavinia Maria6

CSS Ploiesti, CS Atletico0716411 Chirica, Alexandra-Maria7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
SCM Deva075914 Toma, Ioana2

LPS Bistrita082651 Moldovan, Andrea Ilinca3

CSS Calarasi083909 Mihai, Iustina-Gabriela4

CSM Braila, LPS Braila072707 Barbu, Safira Mara5

CS Farul C-ta084350 Nedelcu, Lavinia Adriana6

CSSViitorulCluj073556 Cocan, Ana Maria7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
CSS 5 Buc.0813084 Tiu, Diana-Eugenia2

LPS Braila082811 Covaci, Sara Ioana3

LPS Pitesti, CS Valcea 1920716267 Tita, Bianca-Maria4

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0715066 Niculae, Melisa Anamaria5

CNOO-SS190 Buc081716 Ganea, Sonia Alexandra6

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0815055 Stefan, Maria Alexandra7
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Campionatul National de Sala U16, U18 - Etapa 2

Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter" - Bucuresti
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Event  3   Masculin 60 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
CSM Bucuresti1019802 Gheorghe, Teodor1

Lic. T.TV Resita0930017 Branzan, Eduard Emanuel2

CSS Resita094042 Bumbea, Nicolas Marian Liviu3

CSM Bucuresti1019782 Alexandru, David-Cristian4

Col.Nat.Valcea099202 Tita, Constantin-Luca5

CSM Bucuresti1019791 Cafadaru, Alexandru-Robert6

LPS P.T. Craiova105008 Popa, Robert Andrei7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
CSS Dinamo Buc101646 Marica, David1

CS Muscel CL09215 Dorcioman, Darius Ionut2

LPS Braila0916473 Bujor, Matei Florentin3

CSS Unirea Iasi0920908 Ghilase, Darius Constantin4

CSS Resita094037 Ciolacu, Robert5

LPS Braila0930019 Turtoi, Eduard Mihai6

CSS Caransebes0930018 Rosca, Ionel7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
CS. Poli Iasi106357 Esteso, Aaron Yann Andrei1

LPS Braila102845 Dreptu, Stefan2

CSS C.Istrati Ca097787 Enache, Filip Alexandru3

CSS 5 Buc.091503 Joita, Luca Razvan4

CS Rapid Buc.09682 Serban, Alexandru-Cristian5

SCM Deva105911 Copilu, David George6

CSS Alexandria099114 Iancu, Cristian Andrei7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
CSS 4 Buc.091366 Mnajed, Zouhir1

LPS Constanta104489 Voinea, Eduard2

LPS Braila092754 Simon, Rares Andrei3

CNOO-SS190 Buc091717 Sandu, Antonio Stefan4

CSM Ploiesti0915989 Vladoiu, Mihai5

CSM Bucuresti1019888 Ilie, Rares-Mihai6

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104422 Lungu, David- Mihai7

LPS P.T. Craiova104949 Piticu, Nykolas Myhaly8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
LPS Cl. Muscel09383 Ungureanu, Stefan Andrei1

CSS 6 Bucuresti0930016 Georgescu, David2

LPS P.T. Craiova0912849 Ivascu, Cristian3

CSS Ploiesti097496 Gudi, Ayan Alexandru4

LPS Braila092765 Voncila, Razvan Stefan5

CN M.Emin.Oradea102204 Moisi, Ianis Cristian6

LPS Braila102804 Smeu, Andrei Eugen7

LPS Braila, CSM Onesti092820 Bunea, Pavel Catalin8

Event  4   Masculin 60 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
CSM Bucuresti0819776 Volintiru, George Gabriel1

LPS Braila082806 Navodaru, Andrei Gabriel2

CSS Bacau082055 Mihalache, Andrei3

CSM Ploiesti, CSS Ploiesti0715979 Militaru, Mihai Adrian4

LPS Cluj Napoca073708 Tamas, Alexandru Petre5

CSS Resita084048 Canea, Cristian Petru6

CSS Nr 1 C-ta074395 Radu, Calin Akan7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lic. T.TV Resita0830004 Vantu, Daniele1

LPS Braila, CSM Braila072796 Stefanescu, Razvan Mihaita2

LPS Braila072829 Nistor, Alex Lucian3

LPS Cl. Muscel08358 Banicioiu, Jessus Armando4

Lic. T.TV Resita074079 Draghie, Alexandru Petrica5

LPS Braila072775 Satnoianu, Luca Ionut6

LPS Braila0716474 Zanfir, Andrei Eduard7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
LPS Cluj Napoca083799 Cimpean, Darius Catalin1

LPS I.B.S. Buzau073340 Teisanu, Andrei Ionut2

CS Rapid Buc.0816585 Lautaru, David Lorenzo3

CSS 5 Buc.0813099 Runceanu, Matei Ionut4

CS Orasenesc Vol0817768 Oancea, Rares Iulian5

CSS Drobeta076477 Burticel, Alexandru6

CSM Braila0715435 Buzoiu, Denis Marius7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
CS Farul C-ta074290 Mutis, Mihai Viktor1

ACS Seven Athlet0720416 Sufaru, Daniel2

CSS Resita074039 Vanta, Darius Sebastian3

CSS Unirea Iasi0720909 Udisteanu, Antonie4

CSS Nr 1 C-ta074400 Dumitrescu, Mateo Andrei5

Lic. T.TV Resita074080 Popovici, Mario Narcis6

LPS Cetate Deva086133 Ivan, Adrian7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
LPS Cluj Napoca073743 Bahadir, Mark Botond2

CSS Resita0830003 Nicolae, Felix3

CSM Braila082703 Grozea, Mario Mihai4

CSM Bucuresti0819883 Rotaru, Tudor Stefan5

CSS Resita074040 Berta, Darius6

CSS 5 Buc.0713117 Ion, David Antonio7
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Event  5   Feminin 200 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
CSS 6 Bucuresti, CSM Onest0917515 Iordache, Luiza-Elena2

CSS Lugoj, CSM Lugoj098858 Dragos, Natalia Valentina3

CSS Ploiesti097495 Hekter, Elena Cristina4

Section   2 of  15   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0919740 Cojocaru, Alexandra Gabriela2

CS Farul C-ta094311 Scarlatescu, Alecsandra3

CSS Bacau092051 Burca, Alessia Ioana4

Section   3 of  15   Finals
CSSViitorulCluj093569 Golub, Stefania  Sofia2

LPS Pitesti09419 Ciobanu, Daniela Alexia3

CSSViitorulCluj093576 Blaga, Teodora4

Section   4 of  15   Finals
CSS Focsani109534 Marinescu, Daria2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0912248 Hutu, Georgiana-Alesia3

LPS Braila072780 Popescu, Alessia Cristiana4

Section   5 of  15   Finals
LPS Braila092776 Iancu, Anamaria Ioana2

CS Orasenesc Vol0917785 Parpalea, Alexandra Maria3

CSS Caransebes093993 Rosca, Ana Bianca4

Section   6 of  15   Finals
LPS Bistrita102630 Butnariu, Alina Maria1

LPS Banatul098999 Munteanu, Raisa Elena2

CSS Focsani0916138 Betisor, Irina Elena3

CSM Bucuresti0919810 Bargaoanu, Denisa Andreea4

Section   7 of  15   Finals
LPS Constanta094476 Adam, Iulia Nicolle1

CS Dinamo Buc.0919406 Lungu, Ioana2

LPS Pitesti0916270 Ghita, Cristina Stefania3

CSM Craiova094819 Gafton-Popescu, Maria Bianca4

Section   8 of  15   Finals
CSS Ploiesti107729 Stefan, Ana Maria1

CSS Ploiesti107686 Neagu, Denisa Flory2

CS Dinamo Buc.10657 Seritan, Bianca Georgia3

CS Orasenesc Vol1013069 Dan, Alessia-Maria4

Section   9 of  15   Finals
LPS P.T. Craiova104948 Paraschivescu, Irina1

CSSViitorulCluj103581 Szasz Iakab, Dorottya2

CSS Ploiesti1016412 Cirjan, Stefania Alexia3

LPS P.T. Craiova104935 Dana, Emma Maria4

Section   10 of  15   Finals
CSS Ploiesti097669 Prunoiu, Sara Bianca1

LPS Cluj Napoca0910211 Rad, Daria Larisa2

LPS Vaslui0930013 Benchia, Alicia3

CSM DrobetaTr.106541 Cristinoi, Maria4

Section   11 of  15   Finals
ACS Adini1021806 Noje, Sara Beatrice1

CS Unirea Focsan109423 Gogu, Miruna2

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104399 Comanescu, Alexia3

LPS Cluj Napoca093716 Csete, Oana Antonia4

Section   12 of  15   Finals
LPS Cluj Napoca0910213 Balazs, Tania Diana1

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc0930006 Popescu, Maria-Catrina2

CSM Bucuresti0919768 Florea, Rebeca-Stefania3

CSS Ploiesti107644 Prunoiu, Ana-Rebeca4

Section   13 of  15   Finals
CSM Bucuresti1019708 Stefani, Natalia Maria1

CSU Craiova105058 Preda, Lorena Maria2

CSS Ploiesti097695 Ionita, Carla Ioana Madalina3

CSS Caransebes094014 Cubin, Isabela Maria4

Section   14 of  15   Finals
LPS P.T. Craiova1012827 Bacanu, Maria Catalina1

LPS Constanta104456 Petrescu, Sara Maria2

CSU Craiova105057 Preda, Karmen Mihaela3

LPS P.T. Craiova104985 Stefan, Diana Maria4

Section   15 of  15   Finals
SCM Deva105902 Negrean, Iris Maria1

CSSViitorulCluj103604 Babos-Barabas, Eszter2

LPS P.T. Craiova104950 Ceraceanu, Adelina Mihaela3

CSS Targoviste1011126 Dinu, Sara Andreea4

Event  6   Feminin 200 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
LPS Pitesti0716279 Rizea, Stefania-Nicole2

LPS Pitesti, CS Valcea 1920716267 Tita, Bianca-Maria3

CS Dinamo Buc.08634 Mahmoudi, Sara4

Section   2 of  9   Finals
CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716140 Malureanu, Maria2

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0715066 Niculae, Melisa Anamaria3

CSS Calarasi083909 Mihai, Iustina-Gabriela4

Section   3 of  9   Finals
CSSViitorulCluj083586 Cristoltan, Iulia Emma2

CSS Ploiesti, CS Atletico0716411 Chirica, Alexandra-Maria3

LPS Cluj Napoca073729 Dumitrescu, Mara Victoria4
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Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  6   Feminin 200 Meter U18)
LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089662 Morosanu, Antonia Larisa2

CS Orasenesc Vol0817764 Voinea, Denisa Gabriela3

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau082090 Stanica, Andra Maria4

Section   5 of  9   Finals
CNOO-SS190 Buc081716 Ganea, Sonia Alexandra2

CSS Calarasi083917 Josiman, Noemi Elena3

CSS Calarasi083901 Grigore, Sabina Elena4

Section   6 of  9   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0818354 Predeteanu, Irina Ioana2

CS Farul C-ta084350 Nedelcu, Lavinia Adriana3

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716142 Cristea, Andra Alexandra4

Section   7 of  9   Finals
CSSViitorulCluj073558 Codrean, Lavinia Maria2

SCM Deva075914 Toma, Ioana3

LPS Brasov0730001 Puscariu, Sorana4

Section   8 of  9   Finals
LPS Bistrita082651 Moldovan, Andrea Ilinca2

CS Dinamo Buc.0830040 Stanoiu, Mara-Alexandra3

CS Atletic Cluj0818507 Sabau, Julia Patricia4

Section   9 of  9   Finals
LPS Cluj Napoca073741 Chiorean, Delia Maria3

CSM Bucuresti0819745 Musat, Cristina4

Event  7   Masculin 200 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
CSM Bucuresti1019782 Alexandru, David-Cristian2

CSS Alexandria099114 Iancu, Cristian Andrei3

CSS Ploiesti097496 Gudi, Ayan Alexandru4

Section   2 of  12   Finals
CSS Ploiesti, Ploiesti097671 Creanga, Cristian Teodor2

CSS Ploiesti0916405 Lepus, Georgian-Alexandru3

CSS 5 Buc.091503 Joita, Luca Razvan4

Section   3 of  12   Finals
CS Unirea Focsan, LPS Focs099405 Negoita, Patrick2

CSM Ploiesti0915989 Vladoiu, Mihai3

CSS Focsani099526 Batog, Adrian4

Section   4 of  12   Finals
LPS P.T. Craiova0912849 Ivascu, Cristian2

CSS Resita094037 Ciolacu, Robert3

CSS Focsani099504 Barbu, Matteo4

Section   5 of  12   Finals
LPS P.T. Craiova104960 Afronie, Radu Matei2

LPS Braila102845 Dreptu, Stefan3

CSS Ploiesti107726 Grigore, Eduard Stefan4

Section   6 of  12   Finals
CS Olimpia Buc.09687 Vaduva, Mihai2

CSS 4 Buc.091366 Mnajed, Zouhir3

CSS Caransebes0930018 Rosca, Ionel4

Section   7 of  12   Finals
CSS Resita094042 Bumbea, Nicolas Marian Liviu1

CSS Medgidia0930014 Castiglione, Paolo2

LPS P.T. Craiova094970 Bogoi, Radu Alexandru3

CSM Bucuresti0910832 Apostolache, Cristea Ionut Marian4

Section   8 of  12   Finals
CS Farul C-ta104265 Belu, Albert1

CN M.Emin.Oradea102204 Moisi, Ianis Cristian2

LPS P.T. Craiova104949 Piticu, Nykolas Myhaly3

CSS Ploiesti107690 Chivu, Mihai Alexandru4

Section   9 of  12   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau093337 Muresanu, Andrei Iulian1

CS Olimpia Buc.09689 Vaduva, Catalin Gabriel2

SCM Deva095904 Irimia, Ciprian3

LPS Focsani099464 Pacuraru, Claudiu Marian4

Section   10 of  12   Finals
CSM Bucuresti1019791 Cafadaru, Alexandru-Robert1

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104405 Vriscu, Andreas2

LPS P.T. Craiova105008 Popa, Robert Andrei3

SCM Deva105911 Copilu, David George4

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Lic. T.TV Resita0930017 Branzan, Eduard Emanuel1

CS Muscel CL09215 Dorcioman, Darius Ionut2

LPS Braila0930019 Turtoi, Eduard Mihai3

CSS C.Istrati Ca097787 Enache, Filip Alexandru4

Section   12 of  12   Finals
CSS Nr 1 C-ta104385 Popa, Stefan1

LPS P.T. Craiova105016 Popa, Razvan Andrei2

CSM Bucuresti1019888 Ilie, Rares-Mihai3

LPS Braila102804 Smeu, Andrei Eugen4

Event  8   Masculin 200 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
SCM Gloria Buzau0820172 Bejanaru, Andrei Gabriel2

CSM Ploiesti, CSS Ploiesti0715979 Militaru, Mihai Adrian3

LPS Cl. Muscel08358 Banicioiu, Jessus Armando4

Section   2 of  13   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0819883 Rotaru, Tudor Stefan2

CSM DrobetaTr.076530 Tremel, Eduard Marian A.3

CSS Nr 1 C-ta074400 Dumitrescu, Mateo Andrei4
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Section   3 of  13   Finals...(Event  8   Masculin 200 Meter U18)
Lic. T.TV Resita074079 Draghie, Alexandru Petrica2

CSS Ploiesti0716364 Moisoiu, Luca3

LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani089469 Stan, Alin Gabriel4

Section   4 of  13   Finals
LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani079465 Dobre, Daniel2

LPS Cluj Napoca073708 Tamas, Alexandru Petre3

SCM Deva075903 Ardelean, Bogdan4

Section   5 of  13   Finals
CSS Bacau082055 Mihalache, Andrei2

CSS Ploiesti077614 Grigore, Adrian Marius3

CSS Resita074040 Berta, Darius4

Section   6 of  13   Finals
LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani079461 Tandara, Madalin Vladut2

LPS Focsani089473 Oana, Silviu Stefanut3

CS Orasenesc Vol0817769 Hamitoglu, Abdullah Sami4

Section   7 of  13   Finals
CS Orasenesc Vol0717786 Fifiita, Claudiu Marian2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0812239 Harnagea, Andrei Daniel3

Lic. T.TV Resita074080 Popovici, Mario Narcis4

Section   8 of  13   Finals
CSS 4 Buc.071354 Dincov, Gabriel1

LPS Constanta074466 Burhoch, Alexander2

CSS Focsani089549 Pirlog, Gabriel3

LPS Braila082806 Navodaru, Andrei Gabriel4

Section   9 of  13   Finals
CSS Soimii Sibiu077983 Costea, Stefan2

LPS I.B.S. Buzau083352 Moise, Andrei-Alexandru3

LPS Cluj Napoca083742 Cioltea, Vasile Florin4

Section   10 of  13   Finals
SCM Deva085912 Oancea, Cristian Ionut1

LPS Pitesti08404 Dina, Laurentiu Gabriel2

CS Orasenesc Vol0817768 Oancea, Rares Iulian3

CSS Ploiesti087698 Stroe, Alexandru Gabriel4

Section   11 of  13   Finals
CS Dinamo Buc.0719404 Udeanu, Younes Cristian1

LPS Cluj Napoca073743 Bahadir, Mark Botond2

CS Olimpia Buc.0711231 Barbatescu, Tudor Bogdan3

LPS Banatul078998 Puiu, Sebastian Florian4

Section   12 of  13   Finals
LPS Pitesti08443 Tudor, Radu1

LPS Cetate Deva086133 Ivan, Adrian2

LPS Cluj Napoca083702 Muresan, Dragos Victor3

LPS Cluj Napoca083799 Cimpean, Darius Catalin4

Section   13 of  13   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau073340 Teisanu, Andrei Ionut1

CS Orasenesc Vol0713066 Cazacu, Serban2

CS Farul C-ta074290 Mutis, Mihai Viktor3

CSS 5 Buc.0713117 Ion, David Antonio4

Event  9   Feminin 400 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
CSS Bacau092051 Burca, Alessia Ioana2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0930015 Antoche, Laura Mirabela3

LPS Pitesti09419 Ciobanu, Daniela Alexia4

Section   2 of  11   Finals
LPS Bistrita102630 Butnariu, Alina Maria2

CSM Craiova094919 Budea, Raisa Elionora3

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0912248 Hutu, Georgiana-Alesia4

Section   3 of  11   Finals
LPS Pitesti0916270 Ghita, Cristina Stefania2

CSS Caransebes094014 Cubin, Isabela Maria3

CSS Ploiesti097727 Sinca, Florentina Beatrice4

Section   4 of  11   Finals
CS Dinamo Buc.1019421 Cecate, Carla Ana Maria2

LPS Bistrita102643 Crisan, Diana Maia3

CSS Ploiesti1016412 Cirjan, Stefania Alexia4

Section   5 of  11   Finals
CSM DrobetaTr.106541 Cristinoi, Maria2

CSS Medgidia104361 Balaceanu, Maria Stefania3

LPS P.T. Craiova104948 Paraschivescu, Irina4

Section   6 of  11   Finals
CSS Hunedoara106044 Blaga, Andreea Petra2

LPS Constanta094478 Trofin Arachelian, Ana Maria3

LPS P.T. Craiova104969 Capra, Sara Andreea4

Section   7 of  11   Finals
CS Unirea Focsan109423 Gogu, Miruna1

CSS Targoviste1011126 Dinu, Sara Andreea2

CSS Ploiesti107729 Stefan, Ana Maria3

LPS P.T. Craiova104935 Dana, Emma Maria4

Section   8 of  11   Finals
CSS Ploiesti097695 Ionita, Carla Ioana Madalina1

LPS Vaslui0930013 Benchia, Alicia2

LPS Constanta094476 Adam, Iulia Nicolle3

LPS Pitesti09430 Stanciu, Maia Antonia4
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Section   9 of  11   Finals...(Event  9   Feminin 400 Meter U16)
CSS Medgidia104359 Gal, Karina Ioana1

CSS Focsani109534 Marinescu, Daria2

LPS P.T. Craiova104974 Popa, Iulia Bianca3

CSS Drobeta106476 Trandafir, Beatrice4

Section   10 of  11   Finals
CSS Caransebes094012 Cubin, Oana Madalina1

CSS Focsani0916138 Betisor, Irina Elena2

CS Farul C-ta094311 Scarlatescu, Alecsandra3

CSS Caransebes093993 Rosca, Ana Bianca4

Section   11 of  11   Finals
CSS Calarasi103918 Trandafir, Maria Alexandra1

CSS Triumf Buc.101118 Teodorescu, Mara Teodora2

LPS Vaslui1030026 Danila, Alesia3

CSS Caransebes104002 Purdescu, Alexandra Nicolle4

Event  10   Feminin 400 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
LPS Pitesti, CS Valcea 1920716267 Tita, Bianca-Maria2

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716140 Malureanu, Maria3

LPS Pitesti0716279 Rizea, Stefania-Nicole4

Section   2 of  5   Finals
LPS Cluj Napoca073729 Dumitrescu, Mara Victoria2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089662 Morosanu, Antonia Larisa3

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089655 Ungureanu, Iulia Elena4

Section   3 of  5   Finals
CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716142 Cristea, Andra Alexandra2

CSSViitorulCluj083586 Cristoltan, Iulia Emma3

LPS Cetate Deva076161 Iovu, Larisa Tabita4

Section   4 of  5   Finals
CSM Pitesti0714947 Neata, Ionela Sidonia1

CSM Bucuresti0819744 Mincu, Eva-Maria2

CSS Targoviste084760 Rambu, Gabriela Alexandra3

Col.Nat.Valcea089207 Ivanoiu, Raissa Andreea4

Section   5 of  5   Finals
CSSViitorulCluj083567 Bozdog, Maria Andreea1

CSM Bucuresti0819745 Musat, Cristina2

CS Atletic Cluj0818507 Sabau, Julia Patricia3

LPS Constanta084467 Ochisor, Xenia4

Event  11   Masculin 400 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
LPS Suceava098436 Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb2

LPS Pitesti09426 Doaga, Mario Petrisor3

SCM Deva095904 Irimia, Ciprian4

Section   2 of  8   Finals
CS Unirea Focsan, LPS Focs099405 Negoita, Patrick2

LPS Suceava0912435 Ignatescu, Marian Vasile3

CSS Focsani099526 Batog, Adrian4

Section   3 of  8   Finals
LPS Focsani099464 Pacuraru, Claudiu Marian2

CSS Ploiesti, Ploiesti097671 Creanga, Cristian Teodor3

CSS Focsani099504 Barbu, Matteo4

Section   4 of  8   Finals
LPS P.T. Craiova104947 Fumurescu, Iustin1

CSS Hunedoara1030027 Avramutiu, Alexandru2

LPS P.T. Craiova1012835 Dricu, Dimitrie3

LPS P.T. Craiova105016 Popa, Razvan Andrei4

Section   5 of  8   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau093324 Dumitru, Darius Florentin1

CSS Ploiesti0916405 Lepus, Georgian-Alexandru2

LPS Tg. Jiu0917653 Timiseanu, Leonardo Ionut3

LPS P.T. Craiova094970 Bogoi, Radu Alexandru4

Section   6 of  8   Finals
LPS Vaslui109700 Lupu, Ianis Leonardo1

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104385 Popa, Stefan2

LPS Cetate Deva106082 Oltean, Dassius3

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104405 Vriscu, Andreas4

Section   7 of  8   Finals
CS Rapid Buc.09782 Netcu, Alexandru George1

CSM Bucuresti0919704 Serbanescu, Tudor Bogdan2

CSS Medgidia0930014 Castiglione, Paolo3

CSS Nr 1 C-ta094398 Postolache, Mihai Gabriel4

Section   8 of  8   Finals
CS Farul C-ta104265 Belu, Albert1

CSS Ploiesti107726 Grigore, Eduard Stefan2

CS Rapid Buc.10803 Lazar, Toma3

CSM Craiova104886 Stef, Andrei-Sorin4
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Event  12   Masculin 400 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
CSS Ploiesti0716364 Moisoiu, Luca2

SCM Gloria Buzau0820172 Bejanaru, Andrei Gabriel3

CSM DrobetaTr.076530 Tremel, Eduard Marian A.4

Section   2 of  10   Finals
LPS Tg. Jiu075243 Blidaru, George Ianis2

CSS Hunedoara086047 Toth, Razvan-Gabriel3

CSS Ploiesti077614 Grigore, Adrian Marius4

Section   3 of  10   Finals
LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani079461 Tandara, Madalin Vladut2

LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani089469 Stan, Alin Gabriel3

LPS Focsani, CSM Focsani079465 Dobre, Daniel4

Section   4 of  10   Finals
LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0812239 Harnagea, Andrei Daniel2

CN M.Emin.Oradea082220 Abrudan, Florin Ionut3

LPS Focsani089473 Oana, Silviu Stefanut4

Section   5 of  10   Finals
LPS Suceava0812433 Federciuc, Samuel2

LPS Cluj Napoca083702 Muresan, Dragos Victor3

CS Athletics Tim0717715 Radin, Vladimir4

Section   6 of  10   Finals
CSS Soimii Sibiu077983 Costea, Stefan2

CSS Ploiesti087698 Stroe, Alexandru Gabriel3

CSM Suceava, LPS Suceava0812577 Hiliuta, Raul Alexandru4

Section   7 of  10   Finals
CSS Focsani089549 Pirlog, Gabriel2

LPS Cluj Napoca083742 Cioltea, Vasile Florin3

LPS Cluj Napoca083800 Astilean, Raul Bogdan4

Section   8 of  10   Finals
CSS Sf. Gheorghe084672 Kolozsi, Arpad Kristof1

LPS Pitesti08404 Dina, Laurentiu Gabriel2

SCM Deva085912 Oancea, Cristian Ionut3

LPS I.B.S. Buzau083352 Moise, Andrei-Alexandru4

Section   9 of  10   Finals
SCM Deva075905 Purcar, Mircea1

CS Orasenesc Vol0713066 Cazacu, Serban2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712235 Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel3

SCM Deva075903 Ardelean, Bogdan4

Section   10 of  10   Finals
LPS Pitesti08443 Tudor, Radu1

LPS Cluj Napoca083798 Puscas, Raul David2

CS Olimpia Buc.0811188 Marcovici, Alexandru Nicolae3

LPS Cetate Deva086160 Lacatus, Raul Stefan4

Event  13   Feminin 800 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0912245 Guzumas, Stefania Jasmina1

CSM Craiova094919 Budea, Raisa Elionora2

LPS Iasi0911637 Vartic, Mihaela3

CSM Brasov093177 Vlad, Gabriela4

CSM Raraul Cl. M098541 Chirita, Delia Maria5

ACS Adini0921803 Neagu, Anda6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
CSS Medgidia104361 Balaceanu, Maria Stefania1

CSS Sf. Gheorghe1011989 Szabo, Anita2

CSS Targoviste1011174 Hareu, Elena Ana Maria3

CS Atletic Cluj0918523 Pop Ambroze, Ana Alexandra4

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1021901 Cocerhan, Alexia Maria5

CSS Caransebes094012 Cubin, Oana Madalina6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
CSS Caransebes104002 Purdescu, Alexandra Nicolle1

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109325 Irimia, Elena Rebeca2

LPS Bistrita102643 Crisan, Diana Maia3

CSS Targoviste104746 Ionescu, Maria Serena4

LPS Bistrita102645 Danciu, Crina Maria5

LPS Iasi1011636 Dascalu, Madalina Gabriela6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
ACS Seven Athlet1030033 Georgescu, Anouk1

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1021905 Bogdan, Erika Andreea2

CSS Medgidia104359 Gal, Karina Ioana3

LPS P.T. Craiova104974 Popa, Iulia Bianca4

CSS Sf. Gheorghe104629 Bajko, Bernadette5

AS Luceafarul J.1023201 Cordea, Roxana Maria6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
CSS Drobeta106476 Trandafir, Beatrice1

CSS Targoviste104770 Matei, Sanziana2

CSS Calarasi103918 Trandafir, Maria Alexandra3

CSS Medgidia104370 Florea, Amalia Stefania4

CSS Hunedoara106044 Blaga, Andreea Petra5

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109289 Toanta, Roxana Nicoleta6

LPS Vaslui1030032 Carlescu, Daria7

Event  14   Feminin 800 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LPS Cetate Deva076161 Iovu, Larisa Tabita1

CSS Targoviste084760 Rambu, Gabriela Alexandra2

CSS Zalau078141 Csiki, Maria Ecaterina3

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089655 Ungureanu, Iulia Elena4



Federatia Romana de Atletism - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:00 AM  22.02.2024  Page 8

Campionatul National de Sala U16, U18 - Etapa 2

Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter" - Bucuresti

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Feminin 800 Meter U18)
LPS I.B.S. Buzau073312 Visteanu, Alexia Gabriela1

CSM Bucuresti0810830 Popa, Bianca2

CSM Bucuresti07623 Asoltanei, Lorena Ana Maria3

CS Farul C-ta084349 Nedelcu, Ana Maria4

LPS Constanta084467 Ochisor, Xenia5

Event  15   Masculin 800 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0919765 Smochina, Vlad Mihai1

CSS Medgidia, CS Medgidia094366 Dan, Iustin Paraschiv2

LPS Suceava0912435 Ignatescu, Marian Vasile3

CSS Nr 1 C-ta094398 Postolache, Mihai Gabriel4

LPS Suceava098436 Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb5

CSS Targoviste094765 Molac, Rares Mihai6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau093324 Dumitru, Darius Florentin1

LPS Tg. Jiu0917653 Timiseanu, Leonardo Ionut2

CSS Zalau098142 Brindea, Stefan Sebastian3

CSS Targoviste094745 Stir, Adrian Cristian4

CSS Zalau108147 Ciure Avram, Ianis Adrian5

CS Rapid Buc.09782 Netcu, Alexandru George6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CSS Sf. Gheorghe104652 Bokor, Kristof1

CS Giroc Chisoda109889 Baitz, Alexander2

CSS Hunedoara1030027 Avramutiu, Alexandru3

LPS Iasi0930021 Puscasu, Denis4

LPS P.T. Craiova104947 Fumurescu, Iustin5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
CSM Craiova104886 Stef, Andrei-Sorin1

LPS Cetate Deva106082 Oltean, Dassius2

LPS Iasi106418 Lazar, Alexandru Gabriel3

CSM Raraul Cl. M108529 Nutescu, Andrei4

LPS Vaslui109700 Lupu, Ianis Leonardo5

Event  16   Masculin 800 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ACS Adini0721805 Neagu, Mihai1

CSM Bucuresti09607 Licsandru, David Gabriel2

CSM Craiova, LPS P.T Craio074923 Glavan, Alin Ionut Florentin3

CSS Hunedoara086047 Toth, Razvan-Gabriel4

CSS Sf. Gheorghe084672 Kolozsi, Arpad Kristof5

LPS Tg. Jiu075243 Blidaru, George Ianis6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
CSM Suceava, LPS Suceava0812577 Hiliuta, Raul Alexandru1

LPS Suceava0812433 Federciuc, Samuel2

CS Athletics Tim0717715 Radin, Vladimir3

SCM Deva075905 Purcar, Mircea4

LPS Cetate Deva076124 Leica, Mihai5

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712220 Darie, Eduard Adrian6

LPS Tg. Jiu085262 Peptenaru, Vasile Nicolae C.7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
LPS Alba Iulia, CSM Unirea05129 Popa, Bogdan Mihai1

CS Targoviste084717 Surugiu, Ianis Andrei2

LPS Iasi076384 Alexandrescu, Constantin Iustin3

LPS Iasi076400 Frincu, Stefan Cristian4

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089698 Patriche, Costel Andrei5

CN M.Emin.Oradea082220 Abrudan, Florin Ionut6

LPS Cluj Napoca083798 Puscas, Raul David7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau083303 Stefu, Ionut Marian1

LPS Cluj Napoca, CSM Cluj073755 Pop, George2

LPS I.B.S. Buzau073316 Raducan, Andrei.3

LPS Cluj Napoca083800 Astilean, Raul Bogdan4

LPS Cetate Deva086160 Lacatus, Raul Stefan5

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712235 Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel6

LPS Alba Iulia, CS Unirea07133 Vintan, Codrin Alexandru7

Event  17   Feminin 1500 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LPS Vaslui1030032 Carlescu, Daria1

Pal. Nat.Cop.Buc0930006 Popescu, Maria-Catrina2

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096383 Seghedin, Ionela Iasmina3

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0912245 Guzumas, Stefania Jasmina4

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096394 Irimita, Petronela Adelina5

LPS Iasi0911637 Vartic, Mihaela6

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui099658 Vodute, Andreea7

CSM Raraul Cl. M098541 Chirita, Delia Maria8

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096439 Horlescu, Andreea Denisa9

CS Atletic Cluj0918523 Pop Ambroze, Ana Alexandra10

LPS Bistrita102645 Danciu, Crina Maria11
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Feminin 1500 Meter U16)
AS Luceafarul J.1023201 Cordea, Roxana Maria1

CSS Targoviste104770 Matei, Sanziana2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui1012217 Codreanu, Beatrice Ana Maria3

CSM Raraul Cl. M108547 Ivorciuc, Sabrina4

CSS Targoviste1011174 Hareu, Elena Ana Maria5

LPS Iasi1011636 Dascalu, Madalina Gabriela6

CSM DrobetaTr.106532 Bejinaru, Oana Cristina7

ACS Seven Athlet1030033 Georgescu, Anouk8

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1021905 Bogdan, Erika Andreea9

LPS Vaslui1012230 Muris, Ioana Andreea10

CSS Targoviste104746 Ionescu, Maria Serena11

Event  17A   Feminin 1500 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LPS I.B.S. Buzau083331 Telegeanu, Andreea Valentina1

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0812207 Cordun, Bianca Dalila2

CSS Zalau078141 Csiki, Maria Ecaterina3

CS Panduri0717866 Gherghinoiu, Maria Adriana4

LPS Iasi086430 Zub, Florentina Aylin5

Event  19   Masculin 1500 Meter U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CS Giroc Chisoda109889 Baitz, Alexander1A

CSM Raraul Cl. M098544 Cehreni, Darius Stefan1B

AS Luceafarul J.0923203 Medesan, Vuiorel Ioan1C

CSS Zalau108147 Ciure Avram, Ianis Adrian2A

CSS Medgidia, CS Medgidia094366 Dan, Iustin Paraschiv2B

CSS Zalau098142 Brindea, Stefan Sebastian2C

CSM DrobetaTr.096534 Mica, Ionut Robert Adelin2D

LPS Iasi0930021 Puscasu, Denis3A

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096411 Lemnariu, Stefan Marian3B

CSM Raraul Cl. M108529 Nutescu, Andrei3C

LPS Iasi106418 Lazar, Alexandru Gabriel3D

CSS Targoviste094745 Stir, Adrian Cristian4A

CSS Targoviste094765 Molac, Rares Mihai4B

CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Camp109877 Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik4C

Event  19A   Masculin 1500 Meter U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LPS Constanta084471 Ghita, Andrei1

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui089698 Patriche, Costel Andrei2

LPS Iasi076384 Alexandrescu, Constantin Iustin3

LPS Cetate Deva076124 Leica, Mihai4

CSS Caracal0810421 Serban, Alexandru Florinel5

CSM Bucuresti09607 Licsandru, David Gabriel6

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712220 Darie, Eduard Adrian7

LPS Iasi076400 Frincu, Stefan Cristian8

CS Targoviste084717 Surugiu, Ianis Andrei9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LPS Constanta078744 Andrei, Florin1

LPS Tg. Jiu0817656 Procopie Dumitru, Octavian Ovidiu2

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712240 Fieraru, Dumitru3

LPS I.B.S. Buzau083327 Serbu, Andrei Madalin4

LPS Tg. Jiu085262 Peptenaru, Vasile Nicolae C.5

LPS I.B.S. Buzau073316 Raducan, Andrei.6

LPS I.B.S. Buzau083303 Stefu, Ionut Marian7

CSM Craiova, LPS P.T Craio074923 Glavan, Alin Ionut Florentin8

Event  21   Feminin 3000 Meter U16, U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096383 Seghedin, Ionela Iasmina1A

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui099658 Vodute, Andreea1B

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui1012217 Codreanu, Beatrice Ana Maria1C

CSM DrobetaTr.106532 Bejinaru, Oana Cristina2A

CS Unirea  Alba, LPS Alba0735 Cristea, Alexandra Maria2B

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096439 Horlescu, Andreea Denisa2C

CS Atletic Buzau063228 Manicu, Florica Iuliana2D

LPS Vaslui1012230 Muris, Ioana Andreea3A

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0812207 Cordun, Bianca Dalila3B

LPS Iasi086430 Zub, Florentina Aylin3C

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096394 Irimita, Petronela Adelina4A

CS Panduri0717866 Gherghinoiu, Maria Adriana4B

CSM Raraul Cl. M108547 Ivorciuc, Sabrina4C
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Event  24   Masculin 3000 Meter U16, U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AS Luceafarul J.0923203 Medesan, Vuiorel Ioan1A

LPS Tg. Jiu0817656 Procopie Dumitru, Octavian Ovidiu1B

CSS Caransebes094015 Boboc, Marius1C

LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica I096411 Lemnariu, Stefan Marian2A

CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Camp109877 Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik2B

CSS Caracal0810421 Serban, Alexandru Florinel2C

CSM Raraul Cl. M098544 Cehreni, Darius Stefan3A

CSM Unirea Alba0722502 Acatrinei-Furtuna, Mihnea3B

CS Unirea  Alba0819 Bercheu, David3C

CSM DrobetaTr.096534 Mica, Ionut Robert Adelin4A

LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui0712240 Fieraru, Dumitru4B

Event  25   Feminin 60 Meter Garduri U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109300 Stanca, Selena2

CS Rapid Buc.10796 Antonie, Maria3

CSS Lugoj, CSM Lugoj098858 Dragos, Natalia Valentina4

LPS Constanta094485 Avram, Maria Sofia5

CSS C.Istrati Ca1030030 Nedelcu, Alexia6

CSS Dinamo Buc101597 Comiza, Ariana-Florina7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LPS Braila1016463 Neamtu, Adela Florentina2

LPS Constanta104474 Novac, Ioana Teodora3

CSM Bucuresti0919783 Dinca, Ioana4

CSM Braila092716 Ichim, Bianca Maria5

LPS Braila102763 Pastrama, Nadia Mia6

LPS Constanta094478 Trofin Arachelian, Ana Maria7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109302 Pirjol, Alexia Maria2

LPS Braila1016457 Ilie, Bianca Maria3

CSU Arad0919014 Bejan, Denise Nicole4

CSM Bucuresti0919891 Badea, Andreea5

LPS Braila102864 Badin, Violeta Cristina6

CS Rapid Buc.10839 Man, Maia Ioana7

Event  26   Feminin 60 Meter Garduri U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
LPS Braila082811 Covaci, Sara Ioana1

CSM Braila, LPS Braila072707 Barbu, Safira Mara2

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai075011 Gagealov, Larisa Maria3

CS Valcea-1924, CSM Onesti079217 Uta, Alexandra Stefania4

CSS 4 Buc.0813753 Ciuculan, Diana-Maria5

CS. Poli Iasi, ACS Atletis0830005 Ciubotariu, Elena6

CSM Bucuresti0810844 Ulmeanu, Iustina7

CS Chimia Rm.Vl., CNMB Rm079299 Chirita, Alexia Maria8

Event  27   Masculin 60 Meter Garduri U16

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
CSS Nr 1 C-ta104422 Lungu, David- Mihai2

LPS Braila0916473 Bujor, Matei Florentin3

LPS Braila092765 Voncila, Razvan Stefan4

CS Muscel CL09215 Dorcioman, Darius Ionut5

LPS Cl. Muscel09361 Vilcoci, Dumitru Constantin6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LPS Braila102821 Manta, Albert George2

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Constan094272 Bursuc, Alin Constantin3

LPS Iasi096382 Poiana, David Stefan4

LPS Constanta104489 Voinea, Eduard5

CSM Bucuresti0919704 Serbanescu, Tudor Bogdan6

CS Orasenesc Vol0917762 Caracostea, Nikolas7

Event  28   Masculin 60 Meter Garduri U18

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
CSS C.Istrati Ca, CSM Bucu087760 Tilica, Petre Alexandru2

CSM Braila082703 Grozea, Mario Mihai3

CSS C.Istrati Ca077786 Vacarescu, Leonard Gabriel4

ACS Seven Athlet0720416 Sufaru, Daniel5

LPS Cl. Muscel08358 Banicioiu, Jessus Armando6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LPS Braila072775 Satnoianu, Luca Ionut2

LPS Braila, CSM Braila072796 Stefanescu, Razvan Mihaita3

CSS Dinamo Buc081555 Ciubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor4

LPS Braila, CSM Onesti092820 Bunea, Pavel Catalin5

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Constan084291 Radu, Razvan Ionut6
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Event  29   Feminin Inaltime U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CS Rapid Buc.1016563 Stefan, Nicole Diana1

CS Rapid Buc.10796 Antonie, Maria2

CSS 3 SteauaBuc101259 Staiciu, Estera3

CSSTecuci095534 Dumbrava, Andreea Lorena4

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109302 Pirjol, Alexia Maria5

CS Rapid Buc.10818 Dracea, Teia-Maria6

CSS Dinamo Buc091631 Gologan, Athena Maria7

CS. Poli Iasi, ACS Atletis096366 Ruscior, Iulia Roberta8

CS. Poli Iasi, ACS Atletis0930042 Ursanu, Mara9

CSU Arad0919014 Bejan, Denise Nicole10

Event  30   Feminin Inaltime U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSSTecuci, CSU Galati085554 Sarban, Daria Emanuela1

CS Chimia Rm.Vl., CNMB Rm079299 Chirita, Alexia Maria2

CSS Calarasi073907 Mitrea, Diana Maria3

CS Giroc Chisoda089853 Blaj, Diana Maria4

CS Dinamo Buc.0819405 Cociasu, Sofia Ioana5

CSM Bucuresti0818382 Olteanu, Maria6

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai075011 Gagealov, Larisa Maria7

CSS Dinamo Buc, CSM Onesti071554 Brasoveanu, Alina Elena8

Event  31   Masculin Inaltime U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CS. Poli Iasi106360 Lungu, Nicolas Cristian1

CSS C.Istrati Ca1030035 Gheorghe, Horia2

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam1010138 Chirita, Robert Alexandru3

CSU Arad1019019 Har-Ganta, Octavian4

CS Dinamo Buc.09635 Badea, Robert Catalin5

LPS Iasi096382 Poiana, David Stefan6

CSS C.Istrati Ca097779 Anghel, Serban7

LPS Iasi096391 Manole, Stefan8

Event  32   Masculin Inaltime U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Cl. Muscel08386 Brandusoiu, David Gabriel1

CSS Buzau0813398 Sirbescu, Patric Sebastian2

CSS Dinamo Buc081555 Ciubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor3

CSS C.Istrati Ca, CSM Bucu087760 Tilica, Petre Alexandru4

CS. Poli Iasi, ACS Atletis066358 Ursanu, Dragos-Andrei5

CSS 5 Buc., CSM Craiova071505 Calin, Andrei6

CSS 5 Buc., CSM Craiova071506 Calin, Mihai7

Event  33   Feminin Prajina U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Cl. Muscel09379 Barboi, Alexandra Izabela1

CS Atletic Cluj0918534 Prundus, Mara Dana2

CSM Onesti1017806 Zarcan, Maria Catalina3

Event  34   Feminin Prajina U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0810844 Ulmeanu, Iustina1

CSS 5 Buc.071512 Pop, Briana Nicole2

CSM Bucuresti0818354 Predeteanu, Irina Ioana3

Event  35   Masculin Prajina U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Cl. Muscel09361 Vilcoci, Dumitru Constantin1

CSS Dinamo Buc091551 Raducan, Luca Gabriel2

LPS Cl. Muscel09383 Ungureanu, Stefan Andrei3

Event  36   Masculin Prajina U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Cl. Muscel08386 Brandusoiu, David Gabriel1

LPS Cl. Muscel07380 Oprisoiu, Ioan Sebastian Rares2

CSS Dinamo Buc081555 Ciubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor3

CSS C.Istrati Ca077786 Vacarescu, Leonard Gabriel4

CS Orasenesc Vol0817760 Dobrita, Erik Gabriel5

CSS 5 Buc., CSM Craiova071505 Calin, Andrei6
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Campionatul National de Sala U16, U18 - Etapa 2

Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter" - Bucuresti

Meet Program

Event  37   Feminin Lungime U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSM Bucuresti1019746 Topea, Anne Marie1

LPS Cetate Deva1014634 Xhidra, Tijada2

CSA Steaua Buc.10990 Bucur, Alexia Ioana3

LPS Cetate Deva106081 Saraol, Alexia Maria4

CSS 5 Buc.101544 Serban, Daria Ioana5

CSM Bucuresti1019741 Cristea, Ioana Alexandra6

CSS Hunedoara105998 Agrigoroaie, Ana Maria7

CSM Bucuresti1018386 Dociu, Cristina Ana Maria8

LPS Cetate Deva1014635 Costin, Denisa Anamaria9

LPS Pitesti09430 Stanciu, Maia Antonia10

CSS 4 Buc.091358 Florescu, Ioana11

CS Rapid Buc.0916592 Cojocaru, Aura Maria12

CSM Bucuresti0919892 Codin, Maria Alexia13

CS Rapid Buc.09834 Pasculescu, Cristiana Elena14

CSS 4 Buc.091360 Soare, Maria IsabelleLorett15

CSS 4 Buc.091359 Florescu, Maria16

CS Rapid Buc.09828 Mincu, Eva Maria17

CS Orasenesc Vol0917761 Pandele, Maria18

CSM Pitesti09263 Esanu, Timeea19

CSS 6 Bucuresti, CSM Onest0917515 Iordache, Luiza-Elena20

CS Rapid Buc.0916568 Craciun, Stefania Andreea21

CS. Poli Iasi, ACS Atletis0930042 Ursanu, Mara22

CSM Bucuresti1019781 Punga, Carolina-Andreea23

Event  38   Feminin Lungime U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Brasov073089 Boghiu, Fabiana1

CSS Dinamo Buc081587 Cires, Lavinia Andreea2

LPS Cetate Deva076129 Vede, Carla Georgiana3

CS Olimpia Buc.0830010 Florica, Maria4

LPS Cetate Deva076132 Binder, Norris5

CSS Resita084030 Stroe, Andrada6

CSM Bucuresti0819744 Mincu, Eva-Maria7

CSSViitorulCluj083567 Bozdog, Maria Andreea8

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau082090 Stanica, Andra Maria9

CSS 5 Buc.071512 Pop, Briana Nicole10

LPS Cetate Deva086131 Szemely, Rebeka11

CSS 5 Buc.0813084 Tiu, Diana-Eugenia12

CS Dinamo Buc.0830043 Dogan, Ana-Maria13

Event  39   Masculin Lungime U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSU Arad1019019 Har-Ganta, Octavian1

CSS Dinamo Buc101646 Marica, David2

CS Giroc Chisoda109882 Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa3

CSS C.Istrati Ca107758 Brezeanu, David Alexandru4

CSM Bucuresti1019802 Gheorghe, Teodor5

CS. Poli Iasi106357 Esteso, Aaron Yann Andrei6

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104425 Durau, Eduard-Nicolas7

CS Rapid Buc.09682 Serban, Alexandru-Cristian8

LPS Cetate Deva0914633 Rista, Emanuel9

Col.Nat.Valcea099202 Tita, Constantin-Luca10

CSM Bucuresti0919817 Toma, Vicentiu11

CS Dinamo Buc.091535 Lixandru, Daniel Matei12

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.0918220 Dragan, Alexandru Serban13

CSM Bucuresti0910832 Apostolache, Cristea Ionut Marian14

CSS 5 Buc.091519 Nicolescu, Gruia15

Event  40   Masculin Lungime U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSM Bucuresti0819727 Budes, Damian Andrei1

CSM Bucuresti0819803 Gheorghe, Alexandru Marian2

CSM Bucuresti0819884 Ilie, Denis-Emanuel3

LPS Cetate Deva076101 Popa, Robert Florin4

CS Olimpia Buc.07676 Stan, Alexandru5

CSM Braila0715435 Buzoiu, Denis Marius6

CSM Bucuresti0810867 Ionita, Alexandru Razvan7

CSS C.Istrati Ca, CSM Bucu077755 Unguroaica, Eduard Florin8

Event  41   Feminin Triplusalt U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LPS Constanta084470 Barbu, Raluca Ioana1

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau082090 Stanica, Andra Maria2

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0815064 Pristolian, Stefania Riana3

CS Dinamo Buc.0819417 Zet, Alexia Teodora4

LPS Brasov073089 Boghiu, Fabiana5

CSM Bucuresti0719832 Bostaca, Andreea6

CSS C.Istrati Ca077803 Mocanu, Patricia Ioana7

CS Rapid Buc., CSM Calaras95847 Talos, Elena Andreea8
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Event  41A   Feminin Triplusalt U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CS Rapid Buc.10839 Man, Maia Ioana1

CS Orasenesc Vol1013028 Niculae, Alexandra Maria2

LPS Cetate Deva106081 Saraol, Alexia Maria3

LPS Constanta104474 Novac, Ioana Teodora4

CS Rapid Buc.0916580 Motea, Maria Veronica5

CSM Pitesti09263 Esanu, Timeea6

LPS Constanta094485 Avram, Maria Sofia7

Event  42   Masculin Triplusalt U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSS Bacau082055 Mihalache, Andrei1

LPS Constanta084468 Dragan, Andrei2

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Constan084291 Radu, Razvan Ionut3

LPS Cetate Deva076101 Popa, Robert Florin4

CS Olimpia Buc.07676 Stan, Alexandru5

CSS C.Istrati Ca, CSM Bucu077755 Unguroaica, Eduard Florin6

Event  42A   Masculin Triplusalt U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSS C.Istrati Ca1030035 Gheorghe, Horia1

CS Giroc Chisoda109882 Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa2

CSS Nr 1 C-ta104425 Durau, Eduard-Nicolas3

CSS C.Istrati Ca107758 Brezeanu, David Alexandru4

CS Farul C-ta, LPS Constan094272 Bursuc, Alin Constantin5

LPS Constanta094473 Visan, Sebastian Adrian6

LPS Constanta094477 Petre, Victor Gabriel7

Event  43   Feminin Greutate U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSM Pitesti1014930 Cantea, Nicolle Maria1

CS Chimia Rm.Vl.109302 Pirjol, Alexia Maria2

CS Rapid Buc.10867 Stefan, Isabela Maria3

CSS 1 PajuraBuc1012977 Condurache, Ioana Andreea4

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1021901 Cocerhan, Alexia Maria5

SCM Gloria Buzau1020160 Iosif, Elena Theodora6

CSSTecuci105561 Bara, Denisa Ionela7

CSSTecuci105566 Bara, Nicoleta Florentina8

ACS A.B.Sport Ac1021905 Bogdan, Erika Andreea9

CS Giroc Chisoda109875 Letai, Raluca Maria10

CSU Arad0919014 Bejan, Denise Nicole11

LPS Suceava0912431 Timofticiuc, Denisa Ioana12

CSSTecuci095534 Dumbrava, Andreea Lorena13

CSSTecuci, CSU Galati095550 Druta, Alexandra14

Event  44   Feminin Greutate U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CSSTecuci, CSU Galati085554 Sarban, Daria Emanuela1

CS Giroc Chisoda0810677 Golbano, Paula2

LPS Constanta074472 Vasile, Roxana Maria3

CS Ceahlul P.Nt.077123 Isachi, Bianca Helene4

CS Chimia Rm.Vl., CNMB Rm079299 Chirita, Alexia Maria5

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai075011 Gagealov, Larisa Maria6

CSM Bucuresti07623 Asoltanei, Lorena Ana Maria7

CSS Dinamo Buc, CSM Onesti071554 Brasoveanu, Alina Elena8
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Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter" - Bucuresti

Meet Program

Event  45   Masculin Greutate U16

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CS Comunal Mosni1010689 Afloarei, Denys1

CSM Craiova104891 Preda, Netut Gabriel2

CSSViitorulCluj103598 Maier, Andrei Liviu3

CSM Bucuresti1030034 Uta, Eduard4

CSM Buzau103257 Gheorghe, Stefan5

CSM Buzau103258 Dumitrascu, Alex Ioan6

CSM Bucuresti1019830 Grosu, Rares Tudor7

CSM DrobetaTr.096539 Paraschiv, Andrei Stefan8

CSM Pitesti09254 Tosu, Ianis Andrei9

CSSTecuci095551 Doru, Valentin10

CSM Buzau093254 Pasa, Ionut Rares11

CSSTecuci095539 Romanov, Iulian Marian12

LPS Cl. Muscel09361 Vilcoci, Dumitru Constantin13

CSM DunareaGL095382 Oanca, Stefan14

CSM Buzau093271 Mincu, Mario Ionut15

CSS C.Istrati Ca097790 Chitu, Tiberiu Norbert16

CS Axiopolis C094210 Marica, Bogdan Florentin17

CS Axiopolis C094218 Marica, Alexandru George18

Event  46   Masculin Greutate U18

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCM Bacau081966 Filimon, Raul Andrei1

CSM Bucuresti0830009 Rusti, Dinu Constantin2

LPS P.T. Craiova0812857 Cazacu, Mihai Alexandru3

Lic. T.TV Resita0830008 Mocanu, Patrick4

Lic. T.TV Resita0730038 Burda, Dumitru5

CSS Caransebes073990 Catana, Victor6

CSS C.Istrati Ca067772 Albu, Rares Nicolae7

CSS Calarasi073941 Tulpan, Alexandru Marian8


